
No. 
32 
2 

22 
21 
14 
7 
9 

11 
8 

20 
1 

28 
4 
5 

18 
10 
29 
15 
6 

35 
12 
33 
24 
26 
23 
34 

Name 
RAYCHINOV VENTSISLAV 
YOVEV PAVEL 
PETROPOULOS GEORGIOS 
RIDA FADI 
ANDRIOTIS BASILIOS 
ASENOV IVAYLO 
BILOLAROV MARIO 
STANEV VENTISISLAV 
STEFANOV YORDAN 
KANOUTSOS TASOS 
TSIHLOPOULOS SOTIRIS 
VONTITSOS LEONIDAS 
GEORGIEV ANTON 
VAS 62 
SHOPOV BOYKO 
ACHOVSKI IVAN  
NOMIKOS ANTONIOS 
GARAGE 
PAPAZOGLOU GEORGIOS 
NIKOLAY TODOROV  
TEO VAM 
GRT MOTOSPORT 
KONAKCHIYSKI KALOYAN 
AGOROPOULOS EVAGGELOS 
TOCHEV IVAN 
KRITIKOS THOMAS 

Laps 
18 
21 
21 
13 
43 
8 

45 
7 

41 
46 
18 
59 
26 
23 
58 
37 
31 

116 
12 
32 
13 
46 

113 
12 
67 
60 

Best Tm 
1:19.704 
1:20.251 
1:20.310 
1:20.430 
1:21.958 
1:22.324 
1:22.784 
1:23.745 
1:24.273 
1:25.399 
1:26.666 
1:28.692 
1:29.040 
1:29.277 
1:29.840 
1:30.760 
1:30.937 
1:31.018 
1:31.215 
1:32.097 
1:32.952 
1:34.747 
1:34.837 
1:36.702 
1:37.347 
1:39.966 

Diff 

0.547 
0.606 
0.726 
2.254 
2.620 
3.080 
4.041 
4.569 
5.695 
6.962 
8.988 
9.336 
9.573 

10.136 
11.056 
11.233 
11.314 
11.511 
12.393 
13.248 
15.043 
15.133 
16.998 
17.643 
20.262 

Gap 

0.547 
0.059 
0.120 
1.528 
0.366 
0.460 
0.961 
0.528 
1.126 
1.267 
2.026 
0.348 
0.237 
0.563 
0.920 
0.177 
0.081 
0.197 
0.882 
0.855 
1.795 
0.090 
1.865 
0.645 
2.619 

CAR  Model 
BMW M4 
BMW M2 
PORSCHE 992 GT3 RS 
PORSCHE 992 GT3 RS 
EVO 10 
LAMBORGHINI STO 
PORSCHE GT3 
PROSCHE GT3 
NISSAN GTR 
HONDA S2000 
PORSCHE GT3 
AMG GTC 
BMW E46 
PORSCHE 997 
BMW E46 
RENAULT CLIO CUP 
McLAREN  
YARIS 
AMG 
LUEGO VELOCITY  
BMW 335 
PEUGEOT 106 
MBW 318 Ti CUP 
CLA 45 AMG 
BMW 318 CUP 
MINI COOPER 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/3/2025 17:28:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

1st Premium TrackDay  
1st PREMIUM TRACKDAY of 2025 

SUNDAY 

Practice started at 8:55:55 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

9/3/2025 09:00 

TRACKSPEED
1st PREMIUM TRACKDAY of 2025

8-9/03/2025


